



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

REMIT TO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept:970
P.O.Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE

P.O.Box884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210, 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice

Invoice#

808549

Invoice Date: 09/13/16

Terms: C.O.D.

Page 1

GILES, BEN
346 S. LULU
WICHITA KS 67211
USA
3162651992

WRIGHT #1

Part No	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Discount(%)	Total
CE0450	Cement Pump Charge 0 - 1500'	1.000	1,500.0000	45.000	825.00
CE0002	Equipment Mileage Charge - Heavy Equipment	12.000	7.1500	45.000	47.19
CE0711	Minimum Cement Delivery Charge	1.000	660.0000	45.000	363.00
CC5800A	Class A Cement - Sack	200.000	20.0000	45.000	2,200.00
CC5325	Calcium Chloride	500.000	1.0000	45.000	275.00
CC6075	Celloflake	150.000	2.0000	45.000	165.00
CC5965	Bentonite	600.000	0.3000	45.000	99.00
WE0853	80 BBL Vacuum Truck (Cement Services)	3.000	100.0000	45.000	165.00
WC6159W	City Water	3,360.000	0.0500	45.000	92.40
CP8633	10 3/4" Basket	2.000	635.0000	45.000	698.50
CP8430	10 3/4" Insert Float, Flapper Style	1.000	425.0000	45.000	233.75
CP8530	10 3/4" Float Collar, Sure Seal (Ball & Spring)	1.000	125.0000	45.000	68.75

Subtotal 9,513.80

Discounted Amount 4,281.21

SubTotal After Discount 5,232.59

Amount Due 9,984.14 If paid after 09/13/16

Cement Wright

Tax: 258.69

Total: 5,491.28



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

6620
Field Met doc
6518

TICKET NUMBER 51366

LOCATION 180

FOREMAN LARRY STORUM

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

INVOICE # 808549

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
9-7-16	3079	Wright #1	32	255	4E	Butler
CUSTOMER <u>Ben Co/LS</u>			TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER			
MAILING ADDRESS <u>346 S Lulu</u>			<u>760 / Chris /</u>			
CITY STATE ZIP CODE <u>Wichita KS 67211</u>			<u>611 / Mark /</u>			
			<u>637 / Ron /</u>			
			<u>357 / Larry /</u>			
JOB TYPE <u>Surface</u>	HOLE SIZE <u>20"</u>	HOLE DEPTH <u>—</u>	CASING SIZE & WEIGHT <u>1034</u>			
CASING DEPTH <u>204.70</u>	DRILL PIPE	TUBING	OTHER			
SLURRY WEIGHT	SLURRY VOL	WATER gal/sk	CEMENT LEFT in CASING <u>20 ft</u>			
DISPLACEMENT <u>18.5</u>	DISPLACEMENT PSI <u>150</u>	MIX PSI <u>0</u>	RATE <u>3.5</u>			
REMARKS: <u>Pumped 10 bbls dye water ahead of break (Preparation)</u> <u>Mix 200 lbs A + 3% CMC + 3% Gel + 34 lb Poly Flakes; Displaced</u> <u>18.5 bbls - Cement to surface 2 bbls - Was falling back</u>						

Circulation Cement to Surface.

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CE0450	1	PUMP CHARGE		1500.00
CE0002	12	MILEAGE	7.15	85.80
CE0711	1	Mix Bulk Delivery		660.00
CC5800	200	5/8 Class H	40.00	8000.00
CC5325	500	1bs CMC	1.00	500.00
CC6075	150	1bs Poly Flakes	2.00	300.00
CC5965	600	1bs Gel	.30	180.00
WE0853	3	80 gal	100.00	300.00
WE159U	2360	CITY WATER	.05	168.00
CP8633	2	1034 Cement Buckets	635.00	1270.00
CP8430	1	1034 Float Insert	425.00	425.00
CP8530	1	1034 Casing Collar	125.00	125.00
				9513.80
		Less Discount 45%		4281.21
		Subtotal		5232.59
		SALES TAX		258.69
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		\$ 5491.28

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION [Signature]

TITLE

DATE

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.